
For that special event in your life we o�er one stop shopping!  Our social parties select from our 
special event packages or can be built a la carte starting with a selection from our food options.   
Our packages take the worry out of planning and coordination and allow you to focus on having 
fun.   Each package is 100% customizable to best �t your needs.

fairviewevents.com/crystal-springs | crystalsprings@fairviewevents.com

Social Events & Parties

DINNER/LUNCH

DJ

APPETIZERS

HOSTED COCKTAIL HOUR

WINE ON TABLE

PHOTO BOOTH

PINE OAK REDWOOD









4 INCLUDED







6 INCLUDED







All of our food packages include:

Plated or Bu�et Service | Choice of salad | Choice of two entrées
Choice of side | Seasonal vegetables and rolls with butter

*bu�et includes four additional salad/pasta options

crystal springs
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Tax not included

NOVEMBER - APRIL

$/GUEST UP TO 100

$/GUEST 100+

SATURDAY NIGHT $/GUEST

MAY - OCTOBER

$/GUEST UP TO 100

$/GUEST 100+

SATURDAY NIGHT $/GUEST

SERVICE CHARGE

PINE OAK REDWOODPricing

$42

$40

$10

$52

$50

$20

22%

$51

$49

$10

$61

$59

$20

22%

$63

$61

$10

$73

$71

$20

22%
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